
Sun. Apr 09 2 Man Best Ball (Pro Shop Blind Draw) $15
Sun. Apr 23 2 Man Shamble PYOP $15
Sat. May 13 Red/White/Blue Individual $15
Week of May 15-16Aeration
Sun. May 28 4 Man Shamble (Best 2 of 4) $15
Sun. Jun 18 Pro’s Trophy (Gross/Net) Father’s Day** $15
Sat./Sun. Jul 8-9 Member/Member $50
Sun. Jul 16 Presidents/VP/Secretary's-Cup All Net (Flighted)** $15
Sun. Jul 23 2 Man 666 PYOP (Flighted) $15
Sat./Sun. Aug 12-13 Round Robin (Member/Member or Member/Guest) $30
Week of Aug 21-22 Aeration
Sun. Aug 27 Green’s Keeper Revenge (2 Man Scramble PYOP Flighted) $15
Sun. Sep 10 Red/White/Blue 2 Man PYOP $15
Sun. Oct 01 Gold Member $15
Sun. Oct 08 “The Memorial” Member/Member or Member/Guest $30
Sun. Oct 15 4 Man Scramble PYOT (Flighted) $15

Sat. Jul 29 Club Championship Qualifier Top 32 Advance** $30
Sun. Jul 30 Round of 32 and Round of 16
Sat. Aug 05 Round of 8 and Round of 4
Sun. Aug 06 Championship Match
Sat. Sep 23 Senior Club Championship Qualifier Top 16 Advance** $15
Sun. Sep 24 Senior Club Championship Round of 16
Sat. Sep 30 Senior Club Championship Rounds of 8 & 4
Sun. Oct 01 Senior Club Championship Match

Sat. May 06 Senior NEPL Qualifying** $15
Sat./Sun. Jun 10-11 NEPL Qualifying/Top 10 Qualify for NEPL Championship** $30
Mon. Jun 19 Senior NEPGA @ Cranston Country Club, RI
Sun. Jul 16 Net NEPGA Qualifying** $15
Sun./Mon. Jul 16-17 NEPL 10 Man @ Stanley GC, New Britain
Mon. Aug 28 All Net/Walter Kane @ Alling Memorial GC, New Haven

** Denotes Scores will be posted by Pro Shop **

NEPL	/	NEPGA	Events
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